2100 ft (640 m) line of sight range
Up to four years of autonomous operation
RMS, Peak, Peak-to-Peak in acceleration or
velocity
Product Features
WS100 Series
ConnectSens™ Wireless Overall Triaxial
Vibration Sensor with Temperature Output

ConnectSens™ Wireless Overall Triaxial
Vibration Sensor with Temperature Output
Ordering Information
Auto Read Rate†
01 = 1 Hour
02 = 2 Hours
03 = 3 Hours
04 = 4 Hours
05 = 5 Hours
06 = 6 Hours
07 = 7 Hours
08 = 8 Hours
09 = 9 Hours
10 = 10 Hours
11 = 11 Hours
12 = 12 Hours
13 = 13 Hours
14 = 14 Hours
15 = 15 Hours
16 = 16 Hours
17 = 17 Hours
18 = 18 Hours
19 = 19 Hours
20 = 20 Hours
21 = 21 Hours
22 = 22 Hours
23 = 23 Hours
24 = 24 Hours
Dynamic Range
1 = ±8 g
2 = ±16 g
3 = ±32 g
4 = ±64 g
Frequency Range
01 = 2 Hz - 1 kHz
02 = 2 Hz - 2.5 kHz
03 = 2 Hz - 5 kHz
04 = 10 Hz - 1 kHz
05 = 1 kHz - 5 kHz
/WS101
Ordering Number Frequency Range Sampling Rate (Hz) Reading Duration (s)
01 2 Hz - 1 kHz 6400 0.5
02 2 Hz - 2.5 kHz 12800 0.5
03 2 Hz - 5 kHz 25600 0.5
04 10 Hz - 1 kHz 6400 0.5
05 1 kHz - 5 kHz 25600 0.5
Output Unit
0 = Acceleration
1 = Velocity*
Stud Type
Blank = ¼-28
M = M6x1
M8 = M8x1.25
* Compatible with 2 Hz - 1 kHz and 10 Hz - 1 kHz frequency ranges only.
† Achievable battery life depends on environmental conditions, configuration options, and sensor use. CTC recommends replacing the battery every 4 years, regardless of
remaining battery life reported by software, due to effects of battery degradation over time. If operating above 50 ºC, replace the battery in half that time.
WS100 Series
ConnectSens™ Wireless Overall Triaxial
Vibration Sensor with Temperature Output